
Part Drawing
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Part No. AF500000XX01

Connection Flange 4 18 PCD125

Nominal Diameter DN50

Nominal Pressure 0.4MPa

Setting Pressure -24KPa -4KPa

Design Temperature - 20 130

Contact Parts Halar/PTFE/FEP

Seal FEP/Silicon

Vacuum Valve (Halar) (-24KPa ~ -4KPa) flange connection, 

vacuum pressure range -24 ~ -4KPa.The valve can effectively 

prevent deflating.  Valve body is Halar coating, accessories 

made of PTFE, FEP+Silicon O-ring, strong anti-corrosion 

performance

Item Part No. Description

AF5000002401-03

AF5000002401-06

AF5000002401-05

AF5000002401-04

AF5000002401-01

002037.5*3.5

AF5000002401-02
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Nut

Spring Snap

Spring

Body Assembly(Halar)

37.5*3.5 O-ring

Pressure Plate
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Fitting Details

Rigo Dandel


